
 

 

 
 

Contact details 
 

We are here to help. Get in touch. 
 

Admissions Office 
 
Tel: +60 3 8924 8668 (Admissions Hotline) 
 

Email: admissions@nottingham.edu.my 
 

Accommodation booking 
 
Accommodation Office 
Tel: +60 3 8924 8604 (Accommodation Hotline) 
 

Email: accommodation@nottingham.edu.my 
 

Sponsorship, scholarship, PTPTN loan or 
EPF withdrawal letter 
 
Sponsorship Unit 
Tel: +60 3 8924 8609 (Sponsorship Hotline) 
 

Email: sponsorship@nottingham.edu.my 
 

Student Pass/Visa Application 
 
Student Visa Office  
Tel: +60 3 8725 3715 (Visa Hotline)/ +60 3 8725 
3709/ +603 8725 3708/ +603 8924 8078 
 

Email: apply.visa@nottingham.edu.my 
 
 

International Students General Enquiries 
 
Email: international.enquiries@nottingham.edu.my 

 
 

International students support, exchange 
programme, medical insurance and health 
examination 
 
International Office Support 
Tel: +60 3 8924 8193/ +60 3 8924 8684/ +60 3 8924  
8750/ +60 3 8924 8036 
Fax: +60 3 8924 8005 
 

Email: international.support@nottingham.edu.my 
 

Tuition fees 
 
Finance Office 
Tel: +60 3 8924 8607 (Finance Hotline) 
 

Email:  
Finance-Office@nottingham.edu.my 
 

The University Wellbeing and Learning 
Support Services 
 
Tel: +60 3 8924 8060   
 

Email:  

WellbeingandLearning@nottingham.edu.my 
 

disabilities@nottingham.edu.my 
 

Fitness to Practise - Master of Pharmacy 
(Honours) programme 
 
Tel: +60 3 8924 8756 
 

Email: Roshanini.Idrus@nottingham.edu.my 
 

General Studies  
  
Tel: +60 3 8924 8244 
 

Email: 
generalstudiesdepartment@nottingham.edu.my 
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